

(上接 C135 版) 五、(内幕信息及知情人管理制度)修订对照表

Table with 3 columns: 条款 (Clause), 修订前 (Revised), 修订后 (Revised). Contains detailed changes to internal information and insider trading management rules.

六、《募集资金使用管理办法》修订对照表

Table with 3 columns: 条款 (Clause), 修订前 (Revised), 修订后 (Revised). Contains detailed changes to the fund raising and use management rules.

Table with 3 columns: 条款 (Clause), 修订前 (Revised), 修订后 (Revised). Contains detailed changes to the fund raising and use management rules, continuing from the previous table.